
Open Hockey 

Spring 

2019 

 

 

 

DATE DAY START TIME END TIME 

March 1 Fri 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

March 4 Mon 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

March 5 Tue 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

March 6 Wed 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

March 7 Thu 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

March 8 Fri 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

March 11 Mon 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

March 12 Tue 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

March 13 Wed 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

March 14 Thu 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

March 18 Mon 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

March 19 Tue 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

March 20 Wed 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

March 21 Thu 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

March 22 Fri 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

March 25 Mon 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

March 26 Tue 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

March 27 Wed 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

March 28 Thu 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

March 29 Fri 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

April 1 Mon 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

April 2 Tue 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

April 3 Wed 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

April 4 Thu 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

April 15 Mon 8:30 pm 10:00 pm 

April 16 Tue 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

April 17 Wed 8:30 pm 10:00 pm 

April 18 Thu 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

All Seasons Arena 
1251 Monks Avenue 
Mankato, MN 56001 
ASA #: 507-387-6552 
Website: asamankato.org 

 
PLEASE NOTE: ALL TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE - CALL 387-6552 

Limit 30 Players & 3 Goalies 
 



 

April 22 Mon 8:00 pm 9:30 pm 

April 23 Tue 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

April 24 Wed 8:00 pm 9:30 pm 

April 25 Thu 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

April 30 Tue 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

May 2 Thu 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

May 7 Tue 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

May 9 Thu 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

May 14 Tue 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

May 16 Thu 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

May 21 Tue 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

May 23 Thu 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

May 28 Tue 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

May 30 Thu 11:30 am 1:00 pm 

    

 


